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PR-101
Northmar, Inc.
Phone: 206.524.5170
Principal: Bob Entrop, Jr.          
bobjr@northmar.com
Orders: Anne TerHaar               
Anne@northmar.com
Kristine Cal
kristine@northmar.com

PR-102
LVX Marketing 
Phone: 415 971 7705
Principal: John Hernandez
john@lvxmarketing.com
Orders: info@lvxmarketing.com

PR-103
Audio Geer
Phone: 714.960.0600
Principal: Alan Geer            
alan@audiogeer.com
Orders: Michelle Flynn        
michelle@audiogeer.com

PR-104
PROTECH Marketing
Phone: 480.785.0452
Principal: Dean Hinton
Dean@protechm.com
Orders: Misty Hamman

PR-106 & PR-107
Factory Direct -
Christos Desalernos
Nortek Security & Control
5919 Sea Otter Pl #100
Carlsbad, CA 92010
Phone: 325.628.3687
Christos.Desalernos@nortekcontrol.com

PR-108
Aldridge Marketing
Phone: 512.261.0550
Principal: Randall Aldridge 
ra@aldridgemarketing.com
Orders (inside sales): 
Kent Middleton 
km@aldridgemarketing.com

PR-109
Audio Biz
Phone: 815.271.3000
Principal: Randy Stetson 
rstetson@audiobiz.com
Orders: Julie Boatright  
jboatright@audiobiz.com

PR-110
R. Joseph Group
Phone: 614.732.0777
Principal: Rob Joseph 
Orders: 
info@rjosephgroup.com

PR-114
D.L. Henderson 
Company Inc.
Phone: 978.391.1215
Principal: David Henderson 
david@dlhenderson.com
Orders: Jon Dusoe
orders@dlhenderson.com

PR-115
Peter E. Schmitt Co.
Phone: 973.248.3317
Principal: Bryan Ottens 
orders@peschmitt.com
Donna Lee - dlee@peschmitt.com
Haydee Purvis - hpurvis@peschmitt.com
Yuri Roman - yroman@peschmitt.com

PR-117 & PR-118
Ron Tunks Sales
Phone: 770.435.9140
Principal: Ron Tunks 
rtunks@rtsales.com
Orders: Jennifer Goodyear 
jgoodyear@rtsales.com

PR-119
Factory Direct -
Christos Desalernos
Nortek Security & Control
5919 Sea Otter Pl #100
Carlsbad, CA 92010
Phone: 325.628.3687
Christos.Desalernos@nortekcontrol.com

PR-116
SKMAC
Phone: 410.526.1776
Principal: Perry D'Angelo
pdangelo@skmac.com
Orders: Orders@skmac.comMisty@protechm.com
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